

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATI**MAIN CASE No: M.A.C.M.A.Nos.202, 203 and 206 of 2022****PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.03.2025	<u>SV,J</u> Registry is directed to post these matters before another Bench. <u>SV,J</u> KNN	